Number of Shares Total Nominal Value (Rp)

Authorized Capital 12,264,785,664 12,264,785,664,000

Issued and Fully Paid-up Capital
PT Barito Pacific Tbk 1,480,383,520 1,480,383,520,000 45.04
SCG Chemicals Company Limited 1,004,825,959 1,004,825,959,000 30.57
Prajogo Pangestu 503,399,869 503,399,869,000 15.32
Marigold Resources Pte. Ltd. 169,362,186 169,362,186,000 5.15
Masyarakat (masing-masing dibawah 5%)* 128,991,024 128,991,024,000 3.92

Total Issued and Fully Paid-up Capital 3,286,962,558 3,286,962,558,000

Shares in Portfolio 8,977,823,106 8,977,823,106,000 100.00

*498,670,213 of PT Barito Pacific Tbk shares is being pledged to Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited pursuant to
Shares Pledge Agreement as stipulated in the Deed No. 36 dated 24 March 2017, drawn up before Drs. Soebiantoro,
S.H., Notary in Jakarta

In the event that all Company’s shareholders exercise their respective Pre-emptive Rights in this Limited Public Offering
II, the Company’s proforma capital structure and shareholder composition subsequent to the Limited Public Offering II
shall be as follows

Description
Nominal Value Rp1,000 per Shares (%)

Number of Shares Total Nominal Value (Rp)

Authorized Capital 12,264,785,664 12,264,785,664,000

Issued and Fully Paid-up Capital
PT Barito Pacific Tbk*  1,606,373,607   1,606,373,607,000  45.04
SCG Chemicals Company Limited  1,090,343,061   1,090,343,061,000  30.57
Prajogo Pangestu  546,242,410   546,242,410,000  15.32
Marigold Resources Pte. Ltd.  183,775,990   183,775,990,000  5.15

Public* (each less than 5% ownership)  139,968,983   139,968,983,000  3.92

Total Issued and Fully Paid-up Capital 3,566,704,051 3,566,704,051,000 100,00

Shares in Portfolio 8,698,081,613 8,698,081,613,000

*498,670,213 of PT Barito Pacific Tbk shares is being pledged to Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited pursuant to
Shares Pledge Agreement as stipulated in the Deed No. 36 dated 24 March 2017, drawn up before Drs. Soebiantoro,
S.H., Notary in Jakarta

 4

In the event that one of the Company’s shareholders, SCG, and the public shareholders exercise their respective Pre-
emptive Rights in this Limited Public Offering II, the Company’s proforma capital structure and Shareholder composition
subsequent to the Limited Public Offering II shall be as follows:

Description
Nominal Value Rp1,000 per Shares (%)

Number of Shares Total Nominal Value (Rp)

Authorized Capital 12.264.785.664 12.264.785.664.000

Issued and Fully Paid-up Capital
PT Barito Pacific Tbk* 1,480,383,520  1,480,383,520,000  41.51
SCG Chemicals Company Limited 1,090,343,061  1,090,343,061,000  30.57
Prajogo Pangestu 503,399,869  503,399,869,000  14.11
Marigold Resources Pte. Ltd. 169,362,186  169,362,186,000  4.75

Public* (each less than 5% ownership) 323,215,415  323,215,415,000  9.06

Total Issued and Fully Paid-up Capital 3,566,704,051 3,566,704,051,000 100,00

Shares in Portfolio 8,698,081,613 8,698,081,613,000

*498,670,213 of PT Barito Pacific Tbk shares is being pledged to Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited pursuant to
Shares Pledge Agreement as stipulated in the Deed No. 36 dated 24 March 2017, drawn up before Drs. Soebiantoro,
S.H., Notary in Jakarta

In the event that SCG exercise their respective Pre-emptive  Rights in this Rights Issue, and the remaining New Shares
from the Rights Issue that are not exercised by the Public Shareholders, the Company’s proforma capital structure and
Shareholder composition subsequent to the Rights Issue shall be as follows:

Description
Nominal Value Rp1,000 per Shares (%)

Number of Shares Total Nominal Value (Rp)

Authorized Capital 12.264.785.664 12.264.785.664.000

Issued and Fully Paid-up Capital
PT Barito Pacific Tbk* 1,480,383,520  1,480,383,520,000  41.51
SCG Chemicals Company Limited 1,090,343,061  1,090,343,061,000  30.57
Prajogo Pangestu  503,399,869  503,399,869,000  14.11
Marigold Resources Pte. Ltd. 169,362,186  169,362,186,000  4.75

Public* (each less than 5% ownership) 128,991,024  128,991,024,000  3.62

New Shareholders 194,224,391  194,224,391,000  5.45

Total Issued and Fully Paid-up Capital 3,566,704,051 3,566,704,051,000 100%

Shares in Portfolio 8,698,081,613 8,698,081,613,000

*498,670,213 of PT Barito Pacific Tbk shares is being pledged to Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited pursuant to
Shares Pledge Agreement as stipulated in the Deed No. 36 dated 24 March 2017, drawn up before Drs. Soebiantoro,
S.H., Notary in Jakarta

WITHIN 12 (TWELVE) MONTHS AFTER THE REGISTRATION OF THE LIMITED PUBLIC OFFERING II BECOME
EFFECTIVE, THE COMPANY SHALL NOT ISSUE OR REGISTER NEW SHARES OR ANY OTHER SECURITIES
THAT CAN BE CONVERTED TO SHARES OUTSIDE THE SHARES OFFERED IN THIS LIMITED PUBLIC OFFERING
II.

ANY FRACTION OF PRE-EMPTIVE RIGHTS SHALL BE ROUNDED DOWN, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS